Positie Rug nummer

5 kM Dames 40 +

Voornaam Achternaam Woonplaats

86
48
41
89
79
158
187
188
65
99
82
4
105
103
210
16
189
115
84
114
116
112
113
132
141
208
130
55
58

MARJOLEIN
BERNA
JEANETTE
SYLVIA
CLARINDA
LEONE
ELLEN
BIRGIT
ILONA
WENDA
SABINE
MARIETTA
PATTY
INGE
ELLEN
LISETTE
MONIQUE
INEKE
NICOLE
MARIJE
MARIEKE
ILSE
MARIIN
DEBBIE
FRANCINE
BOUKIJE
MAARTIE
JOSE
LAURA

HEINSBROEK
BRANDTS
LANGEBERG
VAN MULLEM
SMIT
NIJMAN
HEUVELING
VERSTEGEN
ZWEERS
ROELOFS
TATES
LAP
LUYF
BRAAK VAN
POODT
NAVARRO
RIETBERG
DIRKX
LIEVE
LUYF
SMITS
BEKKER

ROMEIIN ROSA

WENTING
AALBERS
BOOM

VAN DER STEEN

JANSEN
DE JONGH

ZEVENAAR
ARNHEM
VELP
BEMMEL
DUIVEN
HOOG KEPPEL
LOERBEEK
LOERBEEK
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
HAALDEREN
DUIVEN
PANNERDEN
VARSSEVELD
ZEVENAAR
DIDAM
MARIENVELDE
ARNHEM
DUIVEN
PANNERDEN
DIDAM
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
DIDAM
GROESSEN
KALKAR
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
FROS DUIVEN

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:24:01:921
00:24:03:225
00:25:21:401
00:25:52:545
00:26:36:608
00:28:26:609
00:28:37:137
00:28:58:305
00:29:13:425
00:29:17:824
00:29:37:145
00:29:46:713
00:29:48:985
00:30:21:017
00:30:33:385
00:30:49:858
00:30:52:985
00:31:28:257
00:32:39:624
00:33:13:641
00:34:01:353
00:35:21:641
00:35:22:352
00:36:20:464
00:36:28:002
00:36:40:161
00:37:28:673
00:37:35:697
00:39:31:961



